Tommy Bahama Paddleboard Race & Ocean Festival

Prize Money Breakdown

Long Course

Sup Mens

Sup Womens
Paddleboard Mens
Paddleboard Womens

Paddlecross

Sup Mens

Sup Womens
Paddleboard Mens
Paddleboard Womens

Overall

Sup Mens

Sup Womens
Paddleboard Mens
Paddleboard Womens

Sup Mens

Sup Womens
Paddleboard Mens
Paddleboard Womens

1st
$450
$450
$250
$250

1st
$450
$450
$250
$250

1st
$1,500
$1,500
$650

$650

Totals
S$5,800
$4,800
$2,200
$2,200

$15,000

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

$300
$300
$150
$150

3rd

$300
$300
$150
$150

3rd

$900
$900
$350
$350

ath

$200
$200
$100
$100

ath

$200
$200
$100
$100

ath

$500
$500
$200
$200

11-Jun-16

5th Total

$150 $100 $1,200
$950
$500

$500

5th Total

$150 $100 $1,200
$950
$500

$500

5th Total

$300 $200 $3,400
$2,900
$1,200
$1,200

Total $15,000



