Tommy Bahama Paddleboard Race & Ocean Festival

11-Jun-16

Prize Money Breakdown

Long Course Sup Mens Sup Womens Paddleboard Mens Paddleboard Womens	<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u> \$450 \$450 \$250 \$250	<u>3rd</u> \$300 \$300 \$150 \$150	<u>4th</u> \$200 \$200 \$100 \$100	<u>5th</u> \$150	<u>To</u> \$100	tal \$1,200 \$950 \$500 \$500
Paddlecross	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	To	tal
Sup Mens		\$450	\$300	\$200	\$150	\$100	\$1,200
Sup Womens		\$450	\$300	\$200			\$950
Paddleboard Mens		\$250	\$150	\$100			\$500
Paddleboard Womens		\$250	\$150	\$100			\$500
Overall	<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	<u>5th</u>	To	tal_
Sup Mens	:	\$1,500	\$900	\$500	\$300	\$200	\$3 <i>,</i> 400
Sup Womens	:	\$1,500	\$900	\$500			\$2 <i>,</i> 900
Paddleboard Mens		\$650	\$350	\$200			\$1,200
Paddleboard Womens		\$650	\$350	\$200			\$1,200

Total \$15	,000,
------------	-------

	Totals
Sup Mens	\$5,800
Sup Womens	\$4,800
Paddleboard Mens	\$2,200
Paddleboard Womens	<u>\$2,200</u>
	\$15,000